Individual Best Times (All Time)

Martha Hurst - (871922) - Stockport Metro SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:20.29
2:21.20
2:21.49
2:22.67
2:23.21
2:23.71
2:23.90
2:23.90
2:24.16
2:24.20
2:25.20
2:25.21
2:25.38
2:25.44
2:25.70
2:25.90
2:26.20
2:26.99
2:28.76
2:29.85
2:29.85
2:31.91
2:32.37
2:33.05
2:33.95

2:40.10

n.An P

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

726
712
708
690
683
675
673
673
669
669
655
655
652
652
648
645
641
631
609
596
596
572
567
559
549
488

Round

F
H
H
H

-n

m =—m I I T I =M ™M =m I T I T mMm m™m I I

m I

I I

Date

27/07/19
26/01/20
12/01/20
15/03/20
12/01/20
27/07/19
31/03/19
31/03/19
13/01/19
27/04/19
31/07/21
13/01/19
12/05/18
27/05/18
27/04/19
28/07/18
27/05/18
28/07/18
28/05/17
25/03/18
25/03/18
28/05/17
04/08/17
13/05/17
17/12/16
21/05/16

A4 INCHAR

Meet

British Summer Championships

Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020
City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020
Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet

City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020
British Summer Championships

Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet

Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet

City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet
2019 SENW Summer Championships

North West Summer Festival of Swimming

City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet
Manchester Open Meet 2018

2018 SENW Summer Championships

2019 SENW Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

2018 SENW Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018
Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
Manchester Open Meet 2017

City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2016

ASA North West Region Summer Championships

ACA Nawtla WWlamt Panine Ouinnmae Alamcaaicaalbaloa

Venue

Glasgow
Sheffield
Sheffield
Grand Central Pools
Sheffield
Glasgow
Stockport
Stockport
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Manchester
Sheffield
Manchester
Stockport
Stockport
Manchester
Sheffield
Manchester
Leeds

Liverpool

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Stockport Mo 1
Stockport Mo 1
Stockport Mo 1
Stockport Mo 1
Stockport Mo 1
Stockport Mo 1
Stockport Mo 1
Stockport Mo 1
Stockport Mo 1
Stockport Mo 1
Stockport Mo 1
Stockport Mo 1
Stockport Mo 1
Stockport Mo 1
Stockport Mo 1
Stockport Mo 1
Stockport Mo 1
Stockport Mo 1
Warrington W 1
Stockport Mo 1
Stockport Mo 1
Warrington W 1
Warrington W 1
Warrington W 1
Warrington W 3
Warrington W 1

ATt

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



£.4U.09
2:41.22
2:45.87
2:53.83

3:24.06

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:25.20
2:22.67
2:21.20
2:23.21
2:21.49
2:20.29
2:23.71
2:25.70
2:24.20
2:23.90
2:23.90
2:24.16
2:25.21
2:25.90
2:26.99
2:25.44
2:26.20
2:25.38
2:29.85
2:29.85
2:32.37
2:31.91
2:28.76
2:33.05
2:33.95
2:40.69
2:40.10
2:41.22
2:45.87
2:53.83

3:24.06

Copyright 2024

478
439
381
236

WA Pts

655
690
712
683
708
726
675
648
669
673
673
669
655
645
631
652
641
652
596
596
567
572
609
559
549
483
488
478
439
381
236

Round

I I T

I =m I =

m I I m I I

-

N

I

21V 10
03/04/16
02/05/15
12/04/15
19/01/14

Date

31/07/21
15/03/20
26/01/20
12/01/20
12/01/20
27/07/19
27/07/19
27/04/19
27/04/19
31/03/19
31/03/19
13/01/19
13/01/19
28/07/18
28/07/18
27/05/18
27/05/18
12/05/18
25/03/18
25/03/18
04/08/17
28/05/17
28/05/17
13/05/17
17/12/16
21/05/16
21/05/16
03/04/16
02/05/15
12/04/15
19/01/14

ADA INUILIT VWESL NEYIVIT DUTTHTHET LIATIPIVINISTIPS
Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016
Manchester Open Meet 2015

Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet

City of Liverpool Winter Meet Plus

Meet

North West Summer Festival of Swimming
Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet

Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020
City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020
City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020
British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

2019 SENW Summer Championships

2019 SENW Summer Championships

Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet

Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet

City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet
City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet
British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

2018 SENW Summer Championships

2018 SENW Summer Championships
Manchester Open Meet 2018

Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018
Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018
Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Manchester Open Meet 2017

City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2016

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016
Manchester Open Meet 2015

Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet

City of Liverpool Winter Meet Plus

Liverpuul
Stockport
Manchester
Stockport

Liverpool

Venue

Manchester
Grand Central Pools
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Glasgow
Glasgow
Manchester
Manchester
Stockport
Stockport
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Stockport
Stockport
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Leeds
Liverpool
Liverpool
Stockport
Manchester
Stockport

Liverpool

VVAITIHYLoTT v
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W

Warrington W

Club Swam Under

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W

Warrington W

Pagv|a2/2

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



