## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Martha Hurst - (871922) - Stockport Metro SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:20.29	726	F	27/07/19	British Summer Championships	Glasgow	Stockport Mo	1
2:21.20	712	Н	26/01/20	Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	1
2:21.49	708	Н	12/01/20	City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	1
2:22.67	690	Н	15/03/20	Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet	Grand Central Pools	Stockport Mo	1
2:23.21	683	F	12/01/20	City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	1
2:23.71	675	Н	27/07/19	British Summer Championships	Glasgow	Stockport Mo	1
2:23.90	673	Н	31/03/19	Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet	Stockport	Stockport Mo	1
2:23.90	673	F	31/03/19	Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet	Stockport	Stockport Mo	1
2:24.16	669	F	13/01/19	City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	1
2:24.20	669	Н	27/04/19	2019 SENW Summer Championships	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
2:25.20	655	Н	31/07/21	North West Summer Festival of Swimming	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
2:25.21	655	Н	13/01/19	City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	1
2:25.38	652	Н	12/05/18	Manchester Open Meet 2018	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
2:25.44	652	F	27/05/18	2018 SENW Summer Championships	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
2:25.70	648	F	27/04/19	2019 SENW Summer Championships	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
2:25.90	645	F	28/07/18	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	1
2:26.20	641	Н	27/05/18	2018 SENW Summer Championships	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
2:26.99	631	Н	28/07/18	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	1
2:28.76	609	Н	28/05/17	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Warrington W	1
2:29.85	596	Н	25/03/18	Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018	Stockport	Stockport Mo	1
2:29.85	596	F	25/03/18	Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018	Stockport	Stockport Mo	1
2:31.91	572	F	28/05/17	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Warrington W	1
2:32.37	567	Н	04/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	Warrington W	1
2:33.05	559	F	13/05/17	Manchester Open Meet 2017	Manchester	Warrington W	1
2:33.95	549	Н	17/12/16	City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2016	Leeds	Warrington W	3
2:40.10	488	Н	21/05/16	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Liverpool	Warrington W	1
right 202	400	Е	01/05/16	ACA North West Design Cummer Championships	Liverneel	Powered By SPOR	TSVSTE

Page 2 / 2							
Page 272	vvarnington vv	Liverpoor	ASA INUITH West neglon summer unampioniships	∠1/UJ/10	Г	400	2.40.03
1	Warrington W	Stockport	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016	03/04/16	Н	478	2:41.22
1	Warrington W	Manchester	Manchester Open Meet 2015	02/05/15	F	439	2:45.87
1	Warrington W	Stockport	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	12/04/15	Н	381	2:53.83
1	Warrington W	Liverpool	City of Liverpool Winter Meet Plus	19/01/14	Н	236	3:24.06

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:25.20	655	Н	31/07/21	North West Summer Festival of Swimming	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
2:22.67	690	Н	15/03/20	Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet	Grand Central Pools	Stockport Mo	1
2:21.20	712	Н	26/01/20	Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	1
2:23.21	683	F	12/01/20	City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	1
2:21.49	708	Н	12/01/20	City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	1
2:20.29	726	F	27/07/19	British Summer Championships	Glasgow	Stockport Mo	1
2:23.71	675	Н	27/07/19	British Summer Championships	Glasgow	Stockport Mo	1
2:25.70	648	F	27/04/19	2019 SENW Summer Championships	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
2:24.20	669	Н	27/04/19	2019 SENW Summer Championships	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
2:23.90	673	F	31/03/19	Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet	Stockport	Stockport Mo	1
2:23.90	673	Н	31/03/19	Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet	Stockport	Stockport Mo	1
2:24.16	669	F	13/01/19	City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	1
2:25.21	655	Н	13/01/19	City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	1
2:25.90	645	F	28/07/18	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	1
2:26.99	631	Н	28/07/18	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	1
2:25.44	652	F	27/05/18	2018 SENW Summer Championships	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
2:26.20	641	Н	27/05/18	2018 SENW Summer Championships	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
2:25.38	652	Н	12/05/18	Manchester Open Meet 2018	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
2:29.85	596	F	25/03/18	Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018	Stockport	Stockport Mo	1
2:29.85	596	Н	25/03/18	Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018	Stockport	Stockport Mo	1
2:32.37	567	Н	04/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	Warrington W	1
2:31.91	572	F	28/05/17	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Warrington W	1
2:28.76	609	Н	28/05/17	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Warrington W	1
2:33.05	559	F	13/05/17	Manchester Open Meet 2017	Manchester	Warrington W	1
2:33.95	549	Н	17/12/16	City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2016	Leeds	Warrington W	3
2:40.69	483	F	21/05/16	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Liverpool	Warrington W	1
2:40.10	488	Н	21/05/16	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Liverpool	Warrington W	1
2:41.22	478	Н	03/04/16	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016	Stockport	Warrington W	1
2:45.87	439	F	02/05/15	Manchester Open Meet 2015	Manchester	Warrington W	1
2:53.83	381	Н	12/04/15	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	Stockport	Warrington W	1
3:24.06	236	Н	19/01/14	City of Liverpool Winter Meet Plus	Liverpool	Warrington W	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS